A
BLE - WV - MA6 -
IMPORTANT:
-
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
A - CORDS B - SOCKET FINISH & SWITCH
Order Example:   BLE  -  WV  -  MA6  -  CSUW  -  BK
26”
VARIES
3.6”
10.5”
4.3”
SIDE VIEW
CSA LISTED CORD OPTIONS:
SBK Standard Black
SWH Standard White
CSB Black Cloth
CSR Red Cloth
CSGW Gold & White Cloth
CSW White Cloth
CSBG Black & Gold Cloth
CSBB Black & Brown Cloth
CSBW Black & White Cloth
CSBP Black & Pink Cloth
CSRW Red & White Cloth
CSUW Blue & White Cloth
NON-CSA LISTED CORD OPTIONS:
CRZ Red Chevron
TRW Red & White Twist
TBK Black Cotton Twist
CMG Grey Cotton
TWH White Cotton Twist
TBW Black & White Twist
TBB Brown & Beige Twist
TBR Brown Cotton Twist
TRD Red Cotton Twist
TPT Putty Cotton Twist
UK Black Socket, Knob Switch
UP Black Socket, Black Paddle Switch
US Black Socket, No Switch
NS Nickel Socket, No Switch
CP Copper Socket, Black Paddle Switch
CK Copper Socket, Knob Switch
CS Copper Socket, No Switch
NK Nickel Socket, Knob Switch
NP Nickel Socket, Black Paddle Switch
B
LANG MACHINE AGE 4-LIGHT WALL SCONCE
SPS-0230 REV A
JOB NAME: FIXTURE TYPE:
BK Brass Socket, Knob Switch
BP Brass Socket, Black Paddle Switch
BS Brass Socket, No Switch
1Address: 320 Knox McRae Drive Titusville, FL 32780       Phone: (800) 407-8784       Email: sales@barnlight.com       Website: www.barnlight.com
SPECIFICATIONS
DESIGN & FINISH
WALL BACKING PLATE
Solid Cast Aluminum Metal Backing Plate
AGED ALUMINUM FINISH
MAX FIXTURE WEIGHT
10 lbs
CERTIFICATIONs, LISTINGs & WARRANTY
Made in the USA
Manufactured and Hand-Crafted in Our 60,000 Square Foot Facility
Located in Titusville, FL
CSA LISTED FOR DAMP LOCATIONS
LIMITED WARRANTY
For Additional Information on Our Limited Warranty, Please See
Our Terms & Conditions
operating temperature
-30˚C to 40˚C
Light source
incandescent
(4) Medium Base E26 Sockets, 120 VAC, 60W Max
2Address: 320 Knox McRae Drive Titusville, FL 32780       Phone: (800) 407-8784       Email: sales@barnlight.com       Website: www.barnlight.com
 LANG MACHINE AGE 4-Light WAll Sconce SPS-0230 REV Abarn light electric co.